
Trekantens Internationale 2007

Fleuret Senior Masculine

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 

 1  PETERSON  Kasper  DEN 

 2  ANDERSON  Robert  USA 

 3  JORGENSEN  Alexander N.  DEN 

 3  MAGNUSSON  Mattias  SWE 

 5  HOWELL  Rhys  USA 

 6  GRONBAEK  Casper  DEN 

 7  ANDERSEN  Emil  DEN 

 8  VAN BARNEVELD  Wojtek  NED 

 9  JORGENSEN  Philippe  DEN 

 10  LJUNGSTROM  Andreas  SWE 

 11  VARGA  Somogy  DEN 

 12  NICOLAIDIS  Andreas  SWE 

 13  NIVARD  Daniel  NED 

 14  HEDENSKOG  Filip  SWE 

 15  LOGGIE  James Angus  GBR 

 16  PLEIJEL  Erik  SWE 

 17  LANG  Henning  GER 

 18  BRUUN  Ken-Martin  DEN 

 19  BANG  Johan  SWE 

 20  HAXTHAUSEN  Jonas  DEN 

 21  RENSINK  Anton  NED 

 22  LJUNGBERG  Henrik  SWE 

 23  SACHARIEW  Nikola  GBR 

 24  LUNDEGARD  Henrik  SWE 

 25  DE KLEIJN  Paul  NED 

 26  LJUNGBERG  Johan  SWE 

 27  GALESLOOT  Chris  NED 

 28  MOLLER  Frederik Thomas  DEN 

 29  JONES  Tristan  USA 

 30  BANG  Thomas  DEN 

 31  LAVIN  Gerard  IRL 

 32  KONRADSEN  Kasper Dyhr  DEN 

 33  BALBOA  Rolando  USA 

 34  HANSEN  Jan Ahlehoff  DEN 

 35  RASMUSSEN  Frederik Dalhof  DEN 
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Tournoi satellite fleuret masculin

Poules, round no 1

  Poule no 1 V/M Indicator HS

BANG Thomas DEN 4 4 1 4 V 2 1/6 -9 20

HEDENSKOG Filip SWE V V 2 V V 2 4/6 1 24

LAVIN Gerard IRL V 4 0 2 3 2 1/6 -12 16

JORGENSEN Alexander N. DEN V V V V V V 6/6 16 30

SACHARIEW Nikola GBR V 2 V 4 4 3 2/6 -3 23

DE KLEIJN Paul NED 4 3 V4 4 V 2 2/6 -5 22

HOWELL Rhys USA V V V 3 V V 5/6 12 28

  Poule no 2 V/M Indicator HS

BANG Johan SWE V 3 3 3 V V 3/6 2 24

HAXTHAUSEN Jonas DEN 0 V 2 4 V V 3/6 -3 21

VAN BARNEVELD Wojtek NED V 4 V V 2 V 4/6 3 26

LJUNGSTROM Andreas SWE V V 3 V V V 5/6 10 28

BRUUN Ken-Martin DEN V V 4 3 3 V 3/6 2 25

LANG Henning GER 4 2 V 4 V V 3/6 5 25

BALBOA Rolando USA 3 3 3 1 1 0 0/6 -19 11

  Poule no 3 V/M Indicator HS

RASMUSSEN Frederik Dalhof DEN 1 0 0 2 2 2 0/6 -23 7

ANDERSEN Emil DEN V 1 V 3 V4 V 4/6 7 23

PETERSON Kasper DEN V V V V V V 6/6 22 30

NICOLAIDIS Andreas SWE V 4 3 V V V 4/6 11 27

LUNDEGARD Henrik SWE V V 2 2 4 3 2/6 -3 21

JONES Tristan USA V 1 1 1 V 1 2/6 -11 14

RENSINK Anton NED V 0 1 3 V4 V 3/6 -3 18

  Poule no 4 V/M Indicator HS

VARGA Somogy DEN V 0 V V V V 5/6 8 25

KONRADSEN Kasper Dyhr DEN 4 0 V 2 0 1 1/6 -16 12

GRONBAEK Casper DEN V V V V 3 4 4/6 9 27

LJUNGBERG Henrik SWE 4 3 4 V V 4 2/6 1 25

LJUNGBERG Johan SWE 2 V 4 3 V 2 2/6 -5 21

ANDERSON Robert USA 1 V V 1 4 V 3/6 1 21

NIVARD Daniel NED 1 V V V V 2 4/6 2 23

  Poule no 5 V/M Indicator HS
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HANSEN Jan Ahlehoff DEN 0 2 1 0 3 2 0/6 -22 8

MOLLER Frederik Thomas DEN V 1 1 3 2 V4 2/6 -8 16

JORGENSEN Philippe DEN V V V V V V4 6/6 12 29

PLEIJEL Erik SWE V V 4 3 V 1 3/6 3 23

MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE V V 4 V V V 5/6 16 29

GALESLOOT Chris NED V V 3 3 1 3 2/6 -5 20

LOGGIE James Angus GBR V 4 3 V 1 V 3/6 4 23
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Tournoi satellite fleuret masculin

      Tableau of 32

1 
 PETERSON

Kasper
 DEN

 PETERSON

Kasper

32 

 PETERSON

Kasper

17 
 BRUUN

Ken-Martin
 DEN     15/7

 PLEIJEL Erik

16  PLEIJEL Erik  SWE     15/9

 PETERSON

Kasper

9 
 GRONBAEK

Casper
 DEN     15/10

 GRONBAEK

Casper

24 
 LUNDEGARD

Henrik
 SWE     15/12

 GRONBAEK

Casper

25  DE KLEIJN Paul  NED     15/10

 NICOLAIDIS

Andreas

8 
 NICOLAIDIS

Andreas
 SWE     15/5

 PETERSON

Kasper

5  HOWELL Rhys  USA     15/7

 HOWELL Rhys

28 
 MOLLER Frederik

Thomas
 DEN     15/7

 HOWELL Rhys

21  RENSINK Anton  NED     15/12

 NIVARD Daniel

12  NIVARD Daniel  NED     15/10

 MAGNUSSON

Mattias

13 
 HEDENSKOG

Filip
 SWE     15/8

 HEDENSKOG

Filip

20 
 HAXTHAUSEN

Jonas
 DEN     15/11

 MAGNUSSON

Mattias

29     15/12

 MAGNUSSON

Mattias

Tournoi satellite fleuret masculin https://www.trekanten.org/custom_legacy_results/int2007f/SM/tableau...

1 av 3 2016-11-10 16:32



4 
 MAGNUSSON
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 PETERSON
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3 
 JORGENSEN

Philippe
 DEN     15/8

 JORGENSEN

Philippe

30 

 ANDERSON

Robert

19 
 ANDERSON

Robert
 USA     15/9

 ANDERSON

Robert

14  LANG Henning  GER     14/12

 ANDERSON

Robert

11 

 VAN

BARNEVELD

Wojtek

 NED     15/10

 VAN

BARNEVELD

Wojtek

22 
 LJUNGBERG

Henrik
 SWE     15/13

 VAN

BARNEVELD

Wojtek

27 
 GALESLOOT

Chris
 NED     15/10

 LJUNGSTROM

Andreas

6 
 LJUNGSTROM

Andreas
 SWE     15/5

 ANDERSON

Robert

7  VARGA Somogy  DEN     15/13

 VARGA Somogy

26 
 LJUNGBERG

Johan
 SWE     15/8

 ANDERSEN Emil

23 
 SACHARIEW

Nikola
 GBR     15/10

 ANDERSEN Emil

10  ANDERSEN Emil  DEN     15/8

 JORGENSEN

Alexander N.

15 
 LOGGIE James

Angus
 GBR     15/13

 LOGGIE James

Angus

18  BANG Johan  SWE     15/12

 JORGENSEN

Alexander N.

31     15/6

 JORGENSEN

Alexander N.
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 JORGENSEN

Alexander N.
 DEN
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